FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter

Class

Driving features
Material

Material technical
Thread direction
Thread

M12

70

Hexagon
Stainless steel
A4

Right

Metric thread

Technical Specification

d-D
m (max.)
F)

S

M12
10.8
1.75
18

Hexagon
Stainless

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 200

Standards
ISO

nut 1ISO 4032
steel A4 70 M12

55081.120.001
500571769065
31161727
8715494099028
Full Box Only

4032

Technical Drawing




